BAW156
Document number: DS30231 Rev. 10 - 2
1 of 4
January 2012
© Diodes Incorporated
BAW156
DUAL SURFACE MOUNT LOW LEAKAGE DIODE

• Polarity: See Diagram
• Weight: 0.008 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Part Number Qualification Case Packaging
BAW156-7-F Commercial SOT23 3,000/Tape & Reel
BAW156-13-F Commercial SOT23 10,000/Tape & Reel
BAW156Q-7-F Automotive SOT23 3,000/Tape & Reel
BAW156Q-13-F Automotive SOT23 10,000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. No purposefully added lead.
2. Product manufactured with Date Code V9 (week 33, 2008) and newer are built with Green Molding Compound. Product manufactured prior to Date
                       Code V9 are built with Non-Green Molding Compound and may contain Halogens or Sb2O3 Fire Retardants.
3. Diodes Inc.`s “Green” Policy can be found on our website at http://www.diodes.com